

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2010-0105 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/20/2010 In control: Public Works Committee

Title: Resolution authorizing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to file the Recycling Grants to

Responsible Units and Recycling Efficiency Incentive Grant applications on behalf of the City of West

Allis.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2010-0105

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2010	1	Common Council		
4/20/2010	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
4/20/2010	1	Public Works Committee		Pass